Eesti tennisistide parimad ATP edetabelikohad

Jurgen Zopp
Andres Vésand
Vladimir lvanov
Mark Lajal
Kristjan Tamm
Kenneth Raisma
Jaak Pdldma
Mait Kiinnap
Daniil Glinka
Rene Busch
Anton Pavlov
Mattias Siimar
Alti Vahkal
Karl Kiur Saar
Andrei Luzgin
Daniil Proskura
Markus Kerner
Mikk Irdoja
Siim Troost
Morten Ritslaid
Robin Erik Parts
Taavo Roos
Carl Bret Parko
Kert Kilumets
Oskar Lusti
Kristofer Siimar
Jaan Kononov
Johannes Seeman
Gert Vilms

Ivar Troost
Oskar Saarne
Kevin Suvi

71
81
310
388
625
676
688
705
737
793
891
1036
1089
1105
1212
1224
1297
1364
1374
1543
1550
1596
1604
1615
1639
1699
1751

10.09.2012
20.03.1989
07.27.2015
16.01.2023
21.12.2020
08.05.2017
27.07.2009
04.08.2008
17.10.2022
11.09.1995
08.03.2015
25.10.2021
14.08.1995
27.11.2018
26.08.1996
04.11.2013
27.08.2012
22.10.2007
18.07.2022
30.07.2012
15.08.2022
04.01.2010
14.10.2019
05.08.2013
19.12.2016
27.08.2018
28.07.2014

218
292
408
1376
694
720
1086
377
639
1321
904
826
572
971
844
1048
900
1091
1252
1341
1978
1494
1737

1276

937
1170
1639
1639
1737

07.11.2016
06.07.1992
10.12.2018
08.08.2022
31.05.2021
28.01.2019
04.01.2010
04.07.2005
26.09.2022
22.06.1998
09.09.2013
11.08.2021
17.07.1995
27.11.2018
25.11.1996
12.08.2013
14.08.2017
04.01.2010
22.08.2022
26.11.2012
15.08.2022
05.10.2009
06.01.2020

13.08.2018
22.08.2022
05.10.1998
25.08.2003

25.08.2003
06.01.2020



